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  Minis Filles 2006 et plus  

1 327 LAGGER Valentine 2006 RACE SKI SCHOOL CRANS CRANS-MONTANA 4:05.0

2 307 WENGENMAYER Joséfine 2006 LENS 4:10.2 5.2

3 494 REY Valentine 2006 Chermignon 4:35.4 30.4

4 317 JOLLIEN Anne 2007 ARBAZ ARBAZ 4:44.7 39.7

5 316 BAGNOUD Kimmy 2007 LENS 4:57.7 52.7

6 311 EMERY Elsa 2006 LENS 4:59.1 54.1

7 309 BONVIN Elisa 2006 LENS 4:59.6 54.6

8 312 GASPARIAN Nanée 2006 LENS 5:09.6 1:04.6

9 310 ABRANTES Catarina 2006 ICOGNE 5:15.4 1:10.4

10 330 MORARD Camille 2006 AYENT 5:18.3 1:13.3

11 495 MORARD Clémence 2006 Ayent 5:29.0 1:24.0

12 315 CORDONIER Pauline 2007 FLANTHEY 5:37.6 1:32.6

13 499 MOOS Norah 2007 Ayent 5:38.6 1:33.6

14 324 COTTER Emma 2007 ES AYENT AYENT 5:40.8 1:35.8

15 302 JACQUIER Eva 2007 AYENT 5:41.5 1:36.5

16 306 BRIGUET Noéline 2007 LENS 5:53.6 1:48.6

17 498 BLANC Romane 2008 Ayent 5:57.2 1:52.2

18 321 HUMBERT Mélia 2007 SION 6:03.1 1:58.1

19 326 DÉLÉTROZ Diane 2008 ES AYENT AYENT 6:04.1 1:59.1

20 486 SAINZ Chloé 2008 Lens 6:12.5 2:07.5

21 496 MORARD Linda 2008 Ayent 6:14.7 2:09.7

22 304 BÉTRISEY Julie 2008 LENS 6:19.5 2:14.5

23 313 LUISIER Charline 2008 LENS 6:20.3 2:15.3

24 493 ZEISER Charlotte 2008 Grimisuat 6:33.4 2:28.4

25 322 HUMBERT Lisa 2008 SION 6:42.6 2:37.6

  Minis Garçons 2006 et plus  

1 329 MORANDI Yohan 2006 ARBAZ 4:06.1

1 308 VAN CAMP Liam 2006 LENS 4:06.1

3 303 AYMON Fabien 2006 ES AYENT AYENT 4:07.1 1.0

4 323 JEAN Leni 2006 ES AYENT ARBAZ 4:19.0 12.9

5 331 AMACKER Jonas 2007 SIERRE 4:35.0 28.9

6 318 HOUILLON Téophane 2006 ES AYENT ARBAZ 4:35.9 29.8

7 328 FRANZETTI Simon 2008 ES AYENT AYENT 5:03.1 57.0

8 500 ISOZ Nathan 2007 Sierre 5:07.4 1:01.3

9 487 REY Bastien 2008 Lens 5:10.6 1:04.5

10 314 VAN CAMP Noah 2007 LENS 5:13.3 1:07.2

11 488 CORDONIER Robin 2006 Lens 5:15.9 1:09.8

12 320 BLANCHET Sven 2007 ES AYENT AYENT 5:42.3 1:36.2
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13 301 DELETROZ Marc 2008 ES AYENT AYENT 6:13.1 2:07.0

14 491 DRALANTS Tao 2008 Mollens 6:47.9 2:41.8

15 325 BERTHOUD Thibaud 2008 ICOGNE 8:26.7 4:20.6

16 492 EGGEL Romain 2009 Champlan 9:05.6 4:59.5

  Enfants Filles 2002-2005  

1 234 DOLET Estelle 2004 Vollèges 7:51.3

2 172 BAGNOUD Audrey 2002 LENS 7:54.2 2.9

3 173 BAGNOUD Fanny 2002 LENS 7:54.7 3.4

4 171 MUDRY Chloe 2003 LENS 8:15.0 23.7

5 193 WENGENMAYER Johanna 2004 LENS 8:34.2 42.9

6 217 EMERY Diane 2002 LENS 8:43.5 52.2

7 236 ALBRECHT Elsa 2003 Venthône 8:44.9 53.6

8 199 REYNARD Lea 2004 ES AYENT SAVIESE 8:49.8 58.5

9 208 REY Solène 2005 Lens 9:03.5 1:12.2

10 154 SERMIER Chiara 2005 ES AYENT AYENT 9:04.7 1:13.4

11 155 JACQUIER Lysa 2003 AYENT 9:07.4 1:16.1

12 181 BAGNOUD Melanie 2005 LENS 9:10.8 1:19.5

13 229 PREISIG Delphine 2003 Mollens 9:11.5 1:20.2

14 165 MUDRY Lea 2002 LENS 9:17.3 1:26.0

15 235 FERRIER Nolwenn 2005 Lens 9:17.8 1:26.5

16 167 WENGENMAYER Katharina 2003 LENS 9:18.6 1:27.3

17 215 MORANDI Gaya 2005 ARBAZ 9:19.2 1:27.9

18 158 VAN CAMP Emma 2004 LENS 9:20.1 1:28.8

19 178 MONNET Luce 2004 CRANS-MONTANA 9:21.2 1:29.9

20 219 AMACKER Emilia 2004 SIERRE 9:24.8 1:33.5

21 220 AELVOET Camille 2002 LENS 9:29.3 1:38.0

22 152 DELETROZ Julie 2004 ES AYENT AYENT 9:29.9 1:38.6

23 221 BRIGUET Clélia 2003 Lens 9:30.3 1:39.0

24 160 DELLA PALMA Elise 2005 LENS 9:30.8 1:39.5

25 203 WEISS Tania 2002 ES AYENT AYENT 9:31.3 1:40.0

26 204 COTTER Mathilde 2005 ES AYENT AYENT 9:33.0 1:41.7

27 214 FRANZETTI Romane 2005 ES AYENT AYENT 9:41.6 1:50.3

28 194 BLANC Cédrine 2004 ES AYENT AYENT 9:43.7 1:52.4

29 205 COTTER Emilie 2004 ES AYENT SAVIÈSE 9:46.4 1:55.1

30 180 REY Sophie 2005 ES AYENT ICOGNE 9:49.9 1:58.6

31 198 DARBELLAY Julie 2005 ES AYENT AYENT 9:58.7 2:07.4

32 153 DELETROZ Aurelie 2005 ES AYENT AYENT 9:59.4 2:08.1

33 228 BLANC Noémie 2005 Ayent 10:00.0 2:08.7

34 177 AELVOET Lou 2004 LENS 10:00.7 2:09.4

35 196 AYMON Alicia 2004 ES AYENT AYENT 10:36.7 2:45.4

36 211 HOCHULI Margaux 2005 ES AYENT AYENT 10:37.3 2:46.0
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37 197 BLANCHET Célia 2004 ES AYENT AYENT 10:38.1 2:46.8

38 170 SAINZ Aurelie 2003 LENS 10:58.5 3:07.2

39 163 BÉTRISEY Pauline 2004 LENS 10:58.7 3:07.4

40 233 DARBELLAY Romane 2005 Ayent 11:22.8 3:31.5

41 157 BRIGUET Léa 2005 LENS 11:35.8 3:44.5

42 162 COUVOISIER Manon 2004 LENS 11:56.0 4:04.7

43 161 BRIGUET Ella 2005 LENS 12:00.1 4:08.8

  Enfants Garçons 2002-2005  

1 231 FARQUET Adrien 2002 Le Levron 6:52.1

2 213 LAGGER Mathieu 2003 RACE SKI-SCHOOL CRANS CRANS-MONTANA 7:25.5 33.4

3 179 MONNET Colin 2002 CRANS-MONTANA 7:30.2 38.1

4 224 MARET Pierrick 2005 Montana 7:40.8 48.7

5 174 MABILLARD Julien 2002 LENS 7:44.6 52.5

6 183 ROMAILLER Jonas 2003 FLANTHEY 7:49.4 57.3

7 150 CORDONIER Robin 2003 CA SIERRE MONTANA 7:58.5 1:06.4

8 232 FARQUET Marius 2004 Le Levron 8:05.5 1:13.4

9 210 DÉLÉTROZ Louis 2004 ES AYENT AYENT 8:08.2 1:16.1

10 207 BONVIN Thibaut 2003 SKI-CLUB LA LIENNE SIERRE 8:10.7 1:18.6

11 192 JOLLIEN Oscar 2005 ARBAZ ARBAZ 8:13.1 1:21.0

12 166 DELLA PALMA Adrien 2003 LENS 8:13.6 1:21.5

13 216 SCHMUTZ Pierre 2002 ES AYENT ANZÈRE 8:14.2 1:22.1

14 226 ZEISER Benoît 2003 Grimisuat 8:24.6 1:32.5

15 182 SARAZIN Raphael 2003 LENS 8:30.9 1:38.8

16 225 ZEISER Romain 2005 Grimisuat 8:32.4 1:40.3

17 188 EMERY Matteo 2004 LENS 8:40.2 1:48.1

18 159 MABILLARD Adrien 2004 LENS 8:42.0 1:49.9

19 206 MORARD Noah 2004 ES AYENT AYENT 8:42.5 1:50.4

20 218 MÉTRAILLER Julien 2005 SC BARZETTES BLUCHE 8:44.4 1:52.3

21 191 JOLLIEN Denis 2003 ARBAZ ARBAZ 9:02.5 2:10.4

22 184 EMERY Antoine 2004 FLANTHEY 9:08.8 2:16.7

23 169 EMERY Julien 2003 LENS 9:15.6 2:23.5

24 227 LAMON Maxime 2002 Lens 9:16.5 2:24.4

25 195 REY Lucas 2005 FLANTHEY 9:36.7 2:44.6

26 202 JEAN Noah 2004 ES AYENT ARBAZ 9:38.6 2:46.5

27 156 JACQUIER Matthias 2005 AYENT 9:44.5 2:52.4

28 186 CORDONIER Pierre 2005 FLANTHEY 10:02.1 3:10.0

29 176 ROGGWILLER Andre 2005 ICOGNE 10:34.4 3:42.3

30 190 BAGNOUD Axel 2003 LENS 11:01.6 4:09.5

31 189 METRAILLER Arno 2004 LENS 11:06.1 4:14.0

32 185 EMERY Yanis 2005 FLANTHEY 11:27.4 4:35.3

33 187 BETRISEY Arnaud 2002 FLANTHEY 12:19.8 5:27.7
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34 151 RION Yohan 2003 FOOTBALL-CLUB LENS LENS 12:20.8 5:28.7

35 175 ROGGWILLER Eric 2002 ICOGNE 13:52.2 7:00.1

36 212 AYMON Kilian 2005 ES AYENT AYENT 14:38.3 7:46.2

37 223 ROSERENS Tiago 2003 Lens 16:03.0 9:10.9

  Jeunes Filles 1998-2001  

1 479 JOLLIEN Lucie 2001 ARBAZ ARBAZ 11:30.0

2 484 GIACHINO Aurélia 2001 CA SIERRE MIÈGE 11:54.2 24.2

3 471 REY Vinciane 1999 FANFARE EDELWEISS CA SION LENS 12:40.9 1:10.9

4 335 ALBRECHT Lina 2000 Venthône 13:01.8 1:31.8

5 334 ALBRECHT Lola 1999 Venthône 13:37.3 2:07.3

6 485 MÉTRAILLER Delphine 2001 SC BARZETTES BLUCHE 14:25.7 2:55.7

7 482 NANCHEN Gaëlle 2001 SKI-CLUB LA LIENNE LENS 15:09.8 3:39.8

  Jeunes Garçons 1998-2001  

1 332 MELLY Célien 2000 Sierre 10:14.2

2 472 AYMON Yohan 1998 ES AYENT AYENT 10:53.3 39.1

3 470 CORDONIER Pierre 2001 CA SIERRE MONTANA 10:56.7 42.5

4 483 DARBELLAY Tom 2001 ES AYENT AYENT 11:23.6 1:09.4

5 480 BLANC Florent 2000 ES AYENT AYENT 11:31.4 1:17.2

6 475 LUGON-MOULIN Johann 2000 LENS 11:37.2 1:23.0

7 477 MONNET Eliott 2000 LENS 11:46.7 1:32.5

8 474 SAINZ Arnaud 2001 LENS 12:17.9 2:03.7

9 481 NANCHEN Loïc 2000 FOOTBALL-CLUB LENS LENS 12:21.1 2:06.9

10 333 SAUDAN Antoine 2001 Martigny-Croix 15:04.4 4:50.2

  Dames 1 jusqu'à 1972  

1 553 DEBONS Corinne 1965 CRANS-MONTANA 49:58.8

2 552 CONSTANTIN Viviane 1963 OLLON 50:16.6 17.8

3 628 MOOS Yolande 1955 CHIPPIS 50:55.7 56.9

4 554 HENCHOZ Corinne 1964 TRAINE-SAVATES MORRENS 53:40.6 3:41.8

5 633 BARRAS-TORRES Véronique 1963 57:56.2 7:57.4

6 613 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 EPALINGES 58:43.5 8:44.7

  Dames 1973-1992  

1 630 REY-CONUS Annick 1978 AYENT 44:19.9
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2 616 GASSER Romy 1988 ICOGNE 58:26.3 14:06.4

3 620 AEBI Marlène 1989 RÉCLÈRE 1h23:07.5 38:47.6

  Juniors Dames 1993-1997  

1 557 NANCHEN Clémence 1997 FLANTHEY 54:16.1

2 558 BIEDERMANN Delphine 1994 GRIMISUAT 56:14.8 1:58.7

3 555 CLIVAZ Chanel 1995 BLUCHE 57:00.8 2:44.7

4 559 CALOZ Sabine 1995 CS 13 ÉTOILES BRAMOIS 1h03:30.8 9:14.7

5 624 GERMANIER Mathilde 1994 CONTHEY 1h10:23.9 16:07.8

6 556 REY Candice 1997 FLANTHEY 1h12:44.9 18:28.8

  Juniors Hommes 1993-1997  

1 567 CALOZ Sébastien 1993 CS. 13 ÉTOILES BRAMOIS 40:14.4

2 566 TORRENT Noé 1996 ETOILE SPORTIVE AYENT AYENT 41:08.5 54.1

3 619 RODUIT Thibaut 1997 CHERMIGNON 42:50.3 2:35.9

4 560 NANCHEN Lucas 1995 CA SIERRE FLANTHEY 43:02.5 2:48.1

5 565 TORRENT Siméon 1997 ETOILE SPORTIVE AYENT AYENT 46:14.0 5:59.6

6 564 BIEDERMANN Etienne 1997 GRIMISUAT 47:19.5 7:05.1

7 562 DOFFEY Axel 1994 LA CONVERSION 47:46.7 7:32.3

8 561 REY Eliott 1996 FANFARE EDELWEISS GB BIKE FLANTHEY 58:57.0 18:42.6

  Seniors 1973-1992  

1 625 HARTMANN Nicolas 1985 PRILLY 36:22.2

2 577 IMOBERSTEG Gary 1987 HOCKEY-CLUB LENS AAL LENS 39:39.3 3:17.1

3 632 BONVIN Mathieu 1988 39:46.4 3:24.2

4 586 LAMON Alexandre 1989 HOCKEY-CLUB LENS LENS 40:57.2 4:35.0

5 569 REY Michaël 1983 TZANDUBOIS MONTANA 41:32.5 5:10.3

6 574 MORARD Dany 1987 HOCKEY-CLUB LENS TEAM AAL LENS 41:46.5 5:24.3

7 578 ROCHAT Vincent 1980 TRIATHLON CLUB VALAIS LENS 43:18.8 6:56.6

8 629 REY David 1976 AYENT 44:08.4 7:46.2

9 589 DÉLÉTROZ Sébastien 1973 ES AYENT AYENT 45:16.6 8:54.4

10 637 REY Yves 1981 SION 45:21.8 8:59.6

11 575 BERCLAZ Kérim 1989 SAVIÈSE 45:39.9 9:17.7

12 631 MAYTAIN Jérôme 1982 AYENT 46:14.5 9:52.3

13 585 ANTILLE Nicolas 1978 GLAND 47:21.3 10:59.1

14 591 BÉTRISEY Mathias 1978 SWISSCOM CRANS MONTANA 47:26.8 11:04.6

15 592 JULIEN Kuonen 1985 SIERRE 47:40.2 11:18.0

16 581 BALLESTRAZ Guillaume 1987 GSC SION 48:44.1 12:21.9
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17 590 EMERY Emmanuel 1988 LENS 48:47.6 12:25.4

18 593 BONVIN Ismaël 1983 CAVE LE TAMBOURIN CORIN-DE-LA-CRÊTE 48:48.4 12:26.2

19 582 KIECHLER Marcel 1986 SION 50:21.5 13:59.3

20 588 BONVIN Christophe 1983 SION 50:27.6 14:05.4

21 576 EGGEL Xavier 1980 WE ARE THE BIKERS CHAMPLAN 51:12.4 14:50.2

22 573 CALOZ Vincent 1990 NOËS 51:29.7 15:07.5

23 584 PALAZZO Nicolas 1986 SALINS 54:04.8 17:42.6

24 571 VAUCHER Cédric 1987 HOCKEY-CLUB LENS ICOGNE 56:13.6 19:51.4

25 580 SCHLEGEL Julien 1977 SOS 06 SION 57:22.1 20:59.9

26 583 ANDREY Fabien 1986 LAUSANNE 57:41.2 21:19.0

27 572 LUYET Charly 1981 SOS 06 OLLON VS 58:54.9 22:32.7

28 594 HAUPTLI Serge 1975 SWISSCOM PENTHALAZ 59:41.7 23:19.5

29 617 GASSER Didier 1992 ICOGNE 1h02:06.4 25:44.2

30 570 NANCHEN Benjamin 1983 FANFARE EDELWEISS LENS 1h04:30.8 28:08.6

  Vétérans 1 1963-1972  

1 601 FELLEY Jean-Yves 1971 BCVS BRAMOIS 37:36.1

2 626 REY Emmanuel 1969 CHERMIGNON 38:28.9 52.8

3 598 DELETROZ Richard 1969 ES AYENT AYENT 38:33.2 57.1

4 636 COMBE Nicolas 1968 MOLLENS 39:50.9 2:14.8

5 599 BIRCHMEIER Eric 1965 LES THIOLEYRES 43:55.8 6:19.7

6 600 WENGENMAYR Thomas 1967 REICHOLZRIED LENS 46:15.0 8:38.9

7 602 MORANDI Hermes 1970 ARBAZ 47:10.1 9:34.0

8 623 MELLY Jean-Daniel 1965 SIERRE 47:16.3 9:40.2

9 611 SAINZ José 1964 LENS 49:02.8 11:26.7

10 447 BURLET Klaus 1966 54:52.2 17:16.1

11 596 REY Karim 1971 CRÉSUZ 56:36.3 19:00.2

  Vétérans 2 jusqu'à 1962  

1 622 ABRANTES José 1955 ICOGNE 37:35.2

2 610 BIRCHMEIER Patrick 1962 LES THIOLEYRES 43:35.6 6:00.4

3 609 JENNY Patrick 1959 SION 45:51.8 8:16.6

4 627 KALBFUSS Didier 1962 BOUVERET 46:54.5 9:19.3

5 595 NANCHEN Jérôme 1962 FLANTHEY 47:37.3 10:02.1

6 607 FIRMIN Moos 1953 CA SIERRE CHIPPIS 48:25.9 10:50.7

7 612 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 EPALINGES 49:06.4 11:31.2

8 608 CLIVAZ Nicolas 1952 GROUPEMENT SPORTIF CHERMIGNON CHERMIGNON 49:41.9 12:06.7

9 618 VALLENWEIDER Moritz 1951 BERN 49:44.1 12:08.9

10 606 DOFFEY Philippe 1960 LA CONVERSION 51:25.8 13:50.6

11 635 FERREIRA Felisberte 1962 SION 55:20.0 17:44.8
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12 605 BAGNOUD Jean-Victor 1948 GS CHERMIGNON CHERMIGNOON 56:09.5 18:34.3

13 604 BONVIN Georges 1955 BIKE CMR LENS 58:04.0 20:28.8

14 614 POLLMANN Erwin 1940 NOËS 1h01:21.6 23:46.4

15 634 RUSSO Michel 1959 SION 1h01:45.5 24:10.3
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  Marcheurs  

1 90 CLAVIEN Bertrand Grône 47:33.6

2 2 BONVIN Pierre-Alain Flanthey 48:10.2

3 39 ROMAILLER Damien sierre 49:50.0

4 63 FILLIEZ Reto Nendaz 51:36.6

5 12 REY Yves FANFARE EDELWEISS Icogne 51:42.8

6 65 MORARD Roland Granges 53:12.4

7 54 MAXIME Bétrisey Flanthey 54:12.6

8 67 JACCOUD Christophe MORESTEL GRÔNE Grône 54:18.8

9 24 EMERY Yvon FANFARE EDELWEISS Flanthey 54:39.4

10 81 BEYTRISON Anouck Crans-Montana 54:39.8

11 53 EMERY Jérôme FOOTBALL-CLUB LENS CAVE LE TAMBOURIN Flanthey 55:16.1

12 77 BONVIN Venance Lens 56:04.7

13 40 TORRENT John Ayent 56:14.1

14 78 GELLERSTAD Christian Crans-Montana 56:36.8

15 615 FOURNIER-REY Audrey Lens 57:12.1

16 85 EMERY Adrienne Lens 58:03.7

17 4 RAVAZ Lara CYCLES SEPPEY UVRIER Grône 59:48.9

18 35 REY Melody FANFARE EDELWEISS Icogne 59:58.1

19 61 BÉTRISEY Fabrice Flanthey 1h00:06.3

19 60 NANCHEN Nathalie Flanthey 1h00:06.3

21 7 GERMANIER Claude SWISSCOM Bern 1h00:07.7

22 55 BERNARD Bétrisey Flanthey 1h01:11.0

23 43 DAGONNIER Thomas SWISSCOM Ostermundigen 1h01:22.9

24 29 BRUTTIN José Grône 1h01:32.0

25 23 LE CARRÉ Karine Lens 1h01:43.1

26 49 NICOLET Nancy LEVURONS Flanthey 1h02:37.3

27 551 DOFFEY Nadia La Conversion 1h03:41.9

28 72 BRUTTIN Samuel Sion 1h04:30.2

29 27 REY Floriane FANFARE EDELWEISS Lens 1h04:36.6

30 26 EMERY Clarisse Flanthey 1h05:01.7

31 69 FARDEL Jacquy Ayent 1h05:09.3

32 37 DUC Regula Chermignon 1h05:33.5

33 79 TORRENT Janine Grône 1h07:18.6

34 21 JACQUIER-HERBELIN Marika Ayent 1h07:38.0

35 59 AELVOET Jean-Paul Lens 1h08:01.1

36 14 MABILLARD-CORDONIER Martine SKI-CLUB LA LIENNE Lens 1h08:04.5

37 80 ROMAILLER François Flanthey 1h08:25.8

38 76 BITZ Céline Sion 1h08:29.2

39 50 PELLISSIER Marlène MEDSPORT TEAM Sion 1h09:30.6

40 10 REY-GILLIOZ Anne-Christine Icogne 1h09:40.1

41 56 EMERY Jérémie FANFARE EDELWEISS Lens 1h10:00.2
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42 57 CLERC Jenny Cortaillod 1h10:01.6

43 33 DUBOSSON Ingrid Ayent 1h10:14.2

44 75 CORDONIER Sophie Lausanne 1h10:58.2

45 42 VIANIN Jérôme PAMPUELA Sion 1h11:14.5

46 5 DELETROZ Lise-Marie AYENT 1h11:23.6

47 3 DELETROZ Brigitte ES AYENT AYENT 1h11:24.1

48 1 REY Christian FANFARE EDELWEISS Bossonnens 1h13:10.2

49 20 BLANC Viviane ES AYENT Ayent 1h13:12.3

50 15 BAGNOUD Myriam Lens 1h13:19.9

51 52 EMERY Claude-Alain Martigny 1h15:26.2

52 70 BUSHNELL Andrew Mollens 1h18:19.8

53 18 BONVIN Denis Lens 1h20:27.0

54 28 COTTER Véronique ES AYENT Ayent 1h21:44.1

55 25 GISÈLE Emery GYM FLANTHEY-LENS Flanthey 1h21:58.1

56 621 AYMON Joël Icogne 1h23:28.0

57 84 VAN DER VLIET Marlène Crans-Montana 1h25:25.1

58 86 AYMON Maurice Sion 1h25:25.7

59 87 AYMON Mathieu Sion 1h25:27.8

60 17 BONVIN Frank Saint Romain Ayent 1h26:30.9

61 8 ARLETTAZ Diane Flanthey 1h36:23.2

61 6 BONVIN Delphine FANFARE EDELWEISS Flanthey 1h36:23.2

63 64 BONVIN Claude Lens 1h43:36.9

64 62 BONVIN Françoise Lens 1h43:37.6

65 34 REY ANTILLE Emilie Gland 1h58:23.3

66 30 LAMON Philippe Lausanne 1h58:24.1

67 31 CLAUSEN Anne Lausanne 1h58:25.5

68 73 CORDONIER Yves Ollon 1h58:29.0

69 66 EMERY Samuel Flanthey 2h08:13.3

70 74 BONVIN Raphaël Flanthey 2h08:14.0

71 44 BONVIN-PERRUCHOUD Juliette CARNAVAL DES VILLAGES lens 2h12:08.4

72 48 BAGNOUD Herve CARNAVAL DES VILLAGES icogne 2h12:09.0

73 46 PERRUCHOUD Jean Yves CARNAVAL DES VILLAGES lens 2h12:09.6

74 91 ROGGWILLER Pierre Icogne 2h12:10.1

75 82 CURATOLA Philomène Lens 2h15:01.8

76 47 HERITIER Reynald CARNAVAL DES VILLAGES lens 2h23:50.4

77 45 HERITIER Manu CARNAVAL DES VILLAGES lens 2h23:51.0

Absents (3)

19 LAMON Pascal Lens

32 LAMON Ginette Le Muids

51 BRIGUET Gaetan FOOTBALL-CLUB LENS Lens

Abandons (2)

88 THIMON Guy Lens
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89 THIMON Claire-Lise Lens
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1 630 REY-CONUS Annick 1978 AYENT 44:19.9

2 553 DEBONS Corinne 1965 CRANS-MONTANA 49:58.8 5:38.9

3 552 CONSTANTIN Viviane 1963 OLLON 50:16.6 5:56.7

4 628 MOOS Yolande 1955 CHIPPIS 50:55.7 6:35.8

5 554 HENCHOZ Corinne 1964 TRAINE-SAVATES MORRENS 53:40.6 9:20.7

6 557 NANCHEN Clémence 1997 FLANTHEY 54:16.1 9:56.2

7 81 BEYTRISON Anouck CRANS-MONTANA 54:39.8 10:19.9

8 558 BIEDERMANN Delphine 1994 GRIMISUAT 56:14.8 11:54.9

9 555 CLIVAZ Chanel 1995 BLUCHE 57:00.8 12:40.9

10 615 FOURNIER-REY Audrey LENS 57:12.1 12:52.2

11 633 BARRAS-TORRES Véronique 1963 57:56.2 13:36.3

12 85 EMERY Adrienne LENS 58:03.7 13:43.8

13 616 GASSER Romy 1988 ICOGNE 58:26.3 14:06.4

14 613 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 EPALINGES 58:43.5 14:23.6

15 4 RAVAZ Lara CYCLES SEPPEY UVRIER GRÔNE 59:48.9 15:29.0

16 35 REY Melody FANFARE EDELWEISS ICOGNE 59:58.1 15:38.2

17 60 NANCHEN Nathalie FLANTHEY 1h00:06.3 15:46.4

18 23 LE CARRÉ Karine LENS 1h01:43.1 17:23.2

19 49 NICOLET Nancy LEVURONS FLANTHEY 1h02:37.3 18:17.4

20 559 CALOZ Sabine 1995 CS 13 ÉTOILES BRAMOIS 1h03:30.8 19:10.9

21 551 DOFFEY Nadia LA CONVERSION 1h03:41.9 19:22.0

22 27 REY Floriane FANFARE EDELWEISS LENS 1h04:36.6 20:16.7

23 26 EMERY Clarisse FLANTHEY 1h05:01.7 20:41.8

24 37 DUC Regula CHERMIGNON 1h05:33.5 21:13.6

25 79 TORRENT Janine GRÔNE 1h07:18.6 22:58.7

26 21 JACQUIER-HERBELIN Marika AYENT 1h07:38.0 23:18.1

27 14 MABILLARD-CORDONIER Martine SKI-CLUB LA LIENNE LENS 1h08:04.5 23:44.6

28 76 BITZ Céline SION 1h08:29.2 24:09.3

29 50 PELLISSIER Marlène MEDSPORT TEAM SION 1h09:30.6 25:10.7

30 10 REY-GILLIOZ Anne-Christine ICOGNE 1h09:40.1 25:20.2

31 57 CLERC Jenny CORTAILLOD 1h10:01.6 25:41.7

32 33 DUBOSSON Ingrid AYENT 1h10:14.2 25:54.3

33 624 GERMANIER Mathilde 1994 CONTHEY 1h10:23.9 26:04.0

34 75 CORDONIER Sophie LAUSANNE 1h10:58.2 26:38.3

35 5 DELETROZ Lise-Marie AYENT 1h11:23.6 27:03.7

36 3 DELETROZ Brigitte ES AYENT AYENT 1h11:24.1 27:04.2

37 556 REY Candice 1997 FLANTHEY 1h12:44.9 28:25.0

38 20 BLANC Viviane ES AYENT AYENT 1h13:12.3 28:52.4

39 15 BAGNOUD Myriam LENS 1h13:19.9 29:00.0

40 28 COTTER Véronique ES AYENT AYENT 1h21:44.1 37:24.2

41 25 GISÈLE Emery GYM FLANTHEY-LENS FLANTHEY 1h21:58.1 37:38.2
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42 620 AEBI Marlène 1989 RÉCLÈRE 1h23:07.5 38:47.6

43 84 VAN DER VLIET Marlène CRANS-MONTANA 1h25:25.1 41:05.2

44 8 ARLETTAZ Diane FLANTHEY 1h36:23.2 52:03.3

44 6 BONVIN Delphine FANFARE EDELWEISS FLANTHEY 1h36:23.2 52:03.3

46 62 BONVIN Françoise LENS 1h43:37.6 59:17.7

47 34 REY ANTILLE Emilie GLAND 1h58:23.3 1h14:03.4

48 31 CLAUSEN Anne LAUSANNE 1h58:25.5 1h14:05.6

49 44 BONVIN-PERRUCHOUD Juliette CARNAVAL DES VILLAGES LENS 2h12:08.4 1h27:48.5

50 82 CURATOLA Philomène LENS 2h15:01.8 1h30:41.9

51 45 HERITIER Manu CARNAVAL DES VILLAGES LENS 2h23:51.0 1h39:31.1

  Scratch Hommes  

1 625 HARTMANN Nicolas 1985 PRILLY 36:22.2

2 622 ABRANTES José 1955 ICOGNE 37:35.2 1:13.0

3 601 FELLEY Jean-Yves 1971 BCVS BRAMOIS 37:36.1 1:13.9

4 626 REY Emmanuel 1969 CHERMIGNON 38:28.9 2:06.7

5 598 DELETROZ Richard 1969 ES AYENT AYENT 38:33.2 2:11.0

6 577 IMOBERSTEG Gary 1987 HOCKEY-CLUB LENS AAL LENS 39:39.3 3:17.1

7 632 BONVIN Mathieu 1988 39:46.4 3:24.2

8 636 COMBE Nicolas 1968 MOLLENS 39:50.9 3:28.7

9 567 CALOZ Sébastien 1993 CS. 13 ÉTOILES BRAMOIS 40:14.4 3:52.2

10 586 LAMON Alexandre 1989 HOCKEY-CLUB LENS LENS 40:57.2 4:35.0

11 566 TORRENT Noé 1996 ETOILE SPORTIVE AYENT AYENT 41:08.5 4:46.3

12 569 REY Michaël 1983 TZANDUBOIS MONTANA 41:32.5 5:10.3

13 574 MORARD Dany 1987 HOCKEY-CLUB LENS TEAM AAL LENS 41:46.5 5:24.3

14 619 RODUIT Thibaut 1997 CHERMIGNON 42:50.3 6:28.1

15 560 NANCHEN Lucas 1995 CA SIERRE FLANTHEY 43:02.5 6:40.3

16 578 ROCHAT Vincent 1980 TRIATHLON CLUB VALAIS LENS 43:18.8 6:56.6

17 610 BIRCHMEIER Patrick 1962 LES THIOLEYRES 43:35.6 7:13.4

18 599 BIRCHMEIER Eric 1965 LES THIOLEYRES 43:55.8 7:33.6

19 629 REY David 1976 AYENT 44:08.4 7:46.2

20 589 DÉLÉTROZ Sébastien 1973 ES AYENT AYENT 45:16.6 8:54.4

21 637 REY Yves 1981 SION 45:21.8 8:59.6

22 575 BERCLAZ Kérim 1989 SAVIÈSE 45:39.9 9:17.7

23 609 JENNY Patrick 1959 SION 45:51.8 9:29.6

24 565 TORRENT Siméon 1997 ETOILE SPORTIVE AYENT AYENT 46:14.0 9:51.8

25 631 MAYTAIN Jérôme 1982 AYENT 46:14.5 9:52.3

26 600 WENGENMAYR Thomas 1967 REICHOLZRIED LENS 46:15.0 9:52.8

27 627 KALBFUSS Didier 1962 BOUVERET 46:54.5 10:32.3

28 602 MORANDI Hermes 1970 ARBAZ 47:10.1 10:47.9

29 623 MELLY Jean-Daniel 1965 SIERRE 47:16.3 10:54.1

30 564 BIEDERMANN Etienne 1997 GRIMISUAT 47:19.5 10:57.3
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31 585 ANTILLE Nicolas 1978 GLAND 47:21.3 10:59.1

32 591 BÉTRISEY Mathias 1978 SWISSCOM CRANS MONTANA 47:26.8 11:04.6

33 90 CLAVIEN Bertrand GRÔNE 47:33.6 11:11.4

34 595 NANCHEN Jérôme 1962 FLANTHEY 47:37.3 11:15.1

35 592 JULIEN Kuonen 1985 SIERRE 47:40.2 11:18.0

36 562 DOFFEY Axel 1994 LA CONVERSION 47:46.7 11:24.5

37 2 BONVIN Pierre-Alain FLANTHEY 48:10.2 11:48.0

38 607 FIRMIN Moos 1953 CA SIERRE CHIPPIS 48:25.9 12:03.7

39 581 BALLESTRAZ Guillaume 1987 GSC SION 48:44.1 12:21.9

40 590 EMERY Emmanuel 1988 LENS 48:47.6 12:25.4

41 593 BONVIN Ismaël 1983 CAVE LE TAMBOURIN CORIN-DE-LA-CRÊTE 48:48.4 12:26.2

42 611 SAINZ José 1964 LENS 49:02.8 12:40.6

43 612 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 EPALINGES 49:06.4 12:44.2

44 608 CLIVAZ Nicolas 1952 GROUPEMENT SPORTIF CHERMIGNON CHERMIGNON 49:41.9 13:19.7

45 618 VALLENWEIDER Moritz 1951 BERN 49:44.1 13:21.9

46 39 ROMAILLER Damien SIERRE 49:50.0 13:27.8

47 582 KIECHLER Marcel 1986 SION 50:21.5 13:59.3

48 588 BONVIN Christophe 1983 SION 50:27.6 14:05.4

49 576 EGGEL Xavier 1980 WE ARE THE BIKERS CHAMPLAN 51:12.4 14:50.2

50 606 DOFFEY Philippe 1960 LA CONVERSION 51:25.8 15:03.6

51 573 CALOZ Vincent 1990 NOËS 51:29.7 15:07.5

52 63 FILLIEZ Reto NENDAZ 51:36.6 15:14.4

53 12 REY Yves FANFARE EDELWEISS ICOGNE 51:42.8 15:20.6

54 65 MORARD Roland GRANGES 53:12.4 16:50.2

55 584 PALAZZO Nicolas 1986 SALINS 54:04.8 17:42.6

56 54 MAXIME Bétrisey FLANTHEY 54:12.6 17:50.4

57 67 JACCOUD Christophe MORESTEL GRÔNE GRÔNE 54:18.8 17:56.6

58 24 EMERY Yvon FANFARE EDELWEISS FLANTHEY 54:39.4 18:17.2

59 53 EMERY Jérôme FOOTBALL-CLUB LENS CAVE LE TAMBOURIN FLANTHEY 55:16.1 18:53.9

60 635 FERREIRA Felisberte 1962 SION 55:20.0 18:57.8

61 77 BONVIN Venance LENS 56:04.7 19:42.5

62 605 BAGNOUD Jean-Victor 1948 GS CHERMIGNON CHERMIGNOON 56:09.5 19:47.3

63 571 VAUCHER Cédric 1987 HOCKEY-CLUB LENS ICOGNE 56:13.6 19:51.4

64 40 TORRENT John AYENT 56:14.1 19:51.9

65 596 REY Karim 1971 CRÉSUZ 56:36.3 20:14.1

66 78 GELLERSTAD Christian CRANS-MONTANA 56:36.8 20:14.6

67 580 SCHLEGEL Julien 1977 SOS 06 SION 57:22.1 20:59.9

68 583 ANDREY Fabien 1986 LAUSANNE 57:41.2 21:19.0

69 604 BONVIN Georges 1955 BIKE CMR LENS 58:04.0 21:41.8

70 572 LUYET Charly 1981 SOS 06 OLLON VS 58:54.9 22:32.7

71 561 REY Eliott 1996 FANFARE EDELWEISS GB BIKE FLANTHEY 58:57.0 22:34.8

72 594 HAUPTLI Serge 1975 SWISSCOM PENTHALAZ 59:41.7 23:19.5

73 61 BÉTRISEY Fabrice FLANTHEY 1h00:06.3 23:44.1

74 7 GERMANIER Claude SWISSCOM BERN 1h00:07.7 23:45.5

75 55 BERNARD Bétrisey FLANTHEY 1h01:11.0 24:48.8
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76 614 POLLMANN Erwin 1940 NOËS 1h01:21.6 24:59.4

77 43 DAGONNIER Thomas SWISSCOM OSTERMUNDIGEN 1h01:22.9 25:00.7

78 29 BRUTTIN José GRÔNE 1h01:32.0 25:09.8

79 634 RUSSO Michel 1959 SION 1h01:45.5 25:23.3

80 617 GASSER Didier 1992 ICOGNE 1h02:06.4 25:44.2

81 72 BRUTTIN Samuel SION 1h04:30.2 28:08.0

82 570 NANCHEN Benjamin 1983 FANFARE EDELWEISS LENS 1h04:30.8 28:08.6

83 69 FARDEL Jacquy AYENT 1h05:09.3 28:47.1

84 59 AELVOET Jean-Paul LENS 1h08:01.1 31:38.9

85 80 ROMAILLER François FLANTHEY 1h08:25.8 32:03.6

86 56 EMERY Jérémie FANFARE EDELWEISS LENS 1h10:00.2 33:38.0

87 42 VIANIN Jérôme PAMPUELA SION 1h11:14.5 34:52.3

88 1 REY Christian FANFARE EDELWEISS BOSSONNENS 1h13:10.2 36:48.0

89 52 EMERY Claude-Alain MARTIGNY 1h15:26.2 39:04.0

90 70 BUSHNELL Andrew MOLLENS 1h18:19.8 41:57.6

91 18 BONVIN Denis LENS 1h20:27.0 44:04.8

92 621 AYMON Joël ICOGNE 1h23:28.0 47:05.8

93 86 AYMON Maurice SION 1h25:25.7 49:03.5

94 87 AYMON Mathieu SION 1h25:27.8 49:05.6

95 17 BONVIN Frank SAINT ROMAIN AYENT 1h26:30.9 50:08.7

96 64 BONVIN Claude LENS 1h43:36.9 1h07:14.7

97 30 LAMON Philippe LAUSANNE 1h58:24.1 1h22:01.9

98 73 CORDONIER Yves OLLON 1h58:29.0 1h22:06.8

99 66 EMERY Samuel FLANTHEY 2h08:13.3 1h31:51.1

100 74 BONVIN Raphaël FLANTHEY 2h08:14.0 1h31:51.8

101 48 BAGNOUD Herve CARNAVAL DES VILLAGES ICOGNE 2h12:09.0 1h35:46.8

102 46 PERRUCHOUD Jean Yves CARNAVAL DES VILLAGES LENS 2h12:09.6 1h35:47.4

103 91 ROGGWILLER Pierre ICOGNE 2h12:10.1 1h35:47.9

104 47 HERITIER Reynald CARNAVAL DES VILLAGES LENS 2h23:50.4 1h47:28.2


